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Excelbis labs 
1920 E Warner Avenue 
Santa Ana, CA 92705 

Grease Candy 

Sample ID: 2508EXL4328.17793 

Strain: Grease Candy
Matrix: Plant 
Type: Flower - Cured 
Sample Size: ; Batch: 

Cannabinoids 

23.271% 

(714) 987-2095 
http://cxcclbislabs.com 
Lie# 

Produced: 
Collected: 
Received: 
Completed: 08/21/2025 
Batch#: 1 

Client 
H emp Worldwide 

Lie.# 
NA 
Los Angeles, CA 90006 

Summary 
Test 
Batch 
Cannabinoids 

0.232% 

Date Tested 

24.858% 

QA Testing 

lof 1 

Result
Complete 
Complete 

Complete 

I Total THC Total CBD Total Cannabinoids 

Analyte 

CBC 
CBD 
CBDa
CBG 
CBN 
68-THC 
69-THC
THCa 
THCV 
Total THC 
TotalCBD
TotalCBG 
Total 

Date Tested: 

LOD 
mg/g

0.009 
0.D25 
0.019
0.D25 
0.009 
0.019 
0.019
0.013 
0.D25

LOQ 
mg/g 

0.D25 
0.050 
0.050 
0.050 
0.025
0.050 
0.050 
0.025 
0.050

Result 
% 

ND 
0.2319 

ND 
0.0118 
1.3433 

ND
0.2688 

26.2288 
ND

23271 

0232 

0.012 
24.858 

Total THC =THCa. 0.877+1\9-THC+l\BTHC;Total CBD= CBDa "0.877 + CBD;Total CBG = CBGa • 0.877 + CBG. 
Total Cannabinoids • Total THC+ Total CBD + Total CBG + minor cannabinoids. 
Cannabinoids: H PLC, SOP-004 
Water Activity: Water Activity Meter, SOP-012 
Moisture Content: Moisture Analyzer, SOP-011
Foreign Matter: Visual Inspection, SOP-001 

Result
mg/g 

ND
2.319 

ND
0.118 

13.433 
ND

2.688 
262.288 

ND 
232.715 

2.319 

0.118 

248.585 
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ND - Not Detected, NR - Not Reported, LOO - Limit of Detection, LOQ = Limit of Quantitation. This product has been tested by Excel bis Labs LLC using valid testing methodologies and a 
quality system as required by state law. All LQC samples were performed and met the prescribed acceptance criteria in 16 CCR section 5730, pursuant to 16 CCR section 5726(e)(13). Values 
reported relate only to the product tested. Excel bis Labs LLC makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds 
reported herein. This Certificate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Excelbis Labs LLC. This Certificate of Analysis is limited to the sample tested in a batch. 
This Certificate does not make any representation or warranty for all Products within the tested Batch. 


