Excelbis Labs 1920 E Warner Avenue Santa Ana, CA 92705

(714) 987-2095 http://excelbislabs.com Lic#

1 of 1

Grease Candy

Sample ID: 2508EXL4328.17793

Strain: Grease Candy

Matrix: Plant

Type: Flower - Cured Sample Size: ; Batch:

Produced:

Collected:

Received:

Completed: 08/21/2025 Batch#: 1

Client

Hemp Worldwide

Lic.#

NA

Los Angeles, CA 90006



Summary

Test

Batch Cannabinoids Date Tested

Result

Complete Complete

Cannabinoids

Complete

23.271%

Total THC

0.232%

Total CBD

24.858%

Total Cannabinoids

Analyte	LOD	LOQ	Result	Result	
	mg/g	mg/g	%	mg/g	
CBC	0.009	0.025	ND	ND	
CBD	0.025	0.050	0.2319	2.319	1
CBDa	0.019	0.050	ND	ND	
CBG	0.025	0.050	0.0118	0.118	I
CBN	0.009	0.025	1.3433	13.433	副
Δ8-THC	0.019	0.050	ND	ND	
Δ9-ΤΗС	0.019	0.050	0.2688	2.688	1
THCa	0.013	0.025	26.2288	262.288	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN
THCV	0.025	0.050	ND	ND	
Total THC			23.271	232.715	
Total CBD			0.232	2.319	
Total CBG			0.012	0.118	
Total			24.858	248.585	

Date Tested:

HC + ABTHC; Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD; Total CBG = CBGa * 0.877 + CBG. · Total CBD + Total CBG + minor cannabinoids.

Total THC = THCa * 0.877 + Δ9-THC + Δ8 THC; Total Cannabinoids = Total THC + Total CBD + To Cannabinoids: HPLC, SOP-004 Water Activity: Water Activity Meter, SOP-012 Moisture Content: Moisture Analyzer, SOP-011 Foreign Matter: Visual Inspection, SOP-001





Scott Robertson I ab Director

Confident LIMS All Rights Reserved coa.support@confidentlims.com (866) 506-5866



Accreditation #128081
SO/IEC 17025:2017
ND = Not Detected, NR = Not Reported, LOD = Limit of Detection, LOQ = Limit of Quantitation. This product has been tested by Excelbis Labs LLC using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as required by state law. All LQC samples were performed and met the prescribed acceptance criteria in 16 CCR section 5730, pursuant to 16 CCR section 5726(e)(13). Values reported relate only to the product tested. Excelbis Labs LLC makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This Certificate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Excelbis Labs LLC. This Certificate of Analysis is limited to the sample tested in a batch. This Certificate does not make any representation or warranty for all Products within the tested Batch.